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Male Female White

Male Female White
Unweighted n 1007 563 438 711
Weighted n 1007 498 498 636
459 224 235 311
46% 45% 47% 49%
306 154 144 177
30% 31% 29% 28%
143 72 69 85
14% 15% 14% 13%
90 45 45 60

9%——= — |

17%

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: SEPTEMBER 3-15, 2024

Non-white

Non-white

274

358

142

40%

126

35%

58

16%

27

18-34

18-34
149

246

88

36%

82

33%

39

16%

37

35-54

35-54
257

329

141

43%

116

35%

46

14%

20

——

55+
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577
410
220
54%
101
25%

57

14%

29

Grad
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502
365
221
61%
88
24%
28
8%
25

College

College

290

271

115

42%

93

34%

36

13%

25

Less

Less
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369

123
33%
124
33%

79
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39

Republican Independent

Republican Independent

308
297
94
32%
112
38%
58
20%
31
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396
408
163
40%
127
31%
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15%
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Democrat
297
297
202
68%
64
22%
23
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$50,000

231

259

96

37%

91

35%

35

13%

33

100,000

292

292

136

47%

83

28%

53

18%

19

$100,000+

369

335

181

54%

89

26%

37

1%

27

e

415

110
30%
142
38%
65
17%
53

Moderate

346

367

174

47%

105

29%

61

17%
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Liberal
229
252
170
68%
57
22%
16
6%
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GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SURVEY
September 2024
Public Release Data

QN35C: People Voting through lllegal or Fraudulent Means BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income Ideology

Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+ e Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1007 563 438 i, 274 149 257 577 502 290 210 308 396 297 231 292 369 415 346 229
Weighted n 1007 498 498 636 358 246 329 410 365 271 369 297 408 297 259 292 335 371 367 252
Major problem 469 231 235 303 156 118 139 203 122 133 212 221 180 64 141 120 143 260 143 57
47% 46% 47% 48% 44% 48% 42% 50% 34% 49% 58% 74% 44% 21% 54% 41% 43% 70% 39% 22%
Minor problem 286 160 126 183 102 79 94 110 100 86 99 67 128 91 69 97 92 84 132 69
28% 32% 25% 29% 28% 32% 29% 27% 27% 32% 27% 23% 31% 31% 27% 33% 27% 23% 36% 27%
Not a problem at all 242 101 133 146 94 50 89 94 141 49 52 7 98 138 44 74 101 24 90 124
24% 20% 27% 23% 26% 20% 27% 23% 39% 18% 14% 2% 24% 46% 17% 25% 30% 7% 25% 49%
DONT KNOW/REFUSED 10 5 5 3 6 - 7 3 al 4 6 2 2 5] 5] dl al al ab 3
1% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 0% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
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GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SURVEY
September 2024
Public Release Data

QN35D: Defeated Candidates Refusing to Concede BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income + Ideology

Gender Race | Age
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+ e Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1007 563 438 i, 274 149 257 577 502 290 210 308 396 297 231 292 369 415 346 229
Weighted n 1007 498 498 636 358 246 329 410 365 271 369 297 408 297 259 292 335 371 367 252
Major problem 483 193 279 286 192 117 150 201 197 124 162 74 187 222 125 148 160 104 179 196
48% 39% 56% 45% 54% 47% 46% 49% 54% 46% 44% 25% 46% 75% 48% 51% 48% 28% 49% 78%
Minor problem 276 140 135 185 89 69 96 107 96 86 93 117 108 48 64 92 89 128 113 33
27% 28% 27% 29% 25% 28% 29% 26% 26% 32% 25% 39% 27% 16% 25% 32% 26% 35% 31% 13%
Not a problem at all 217 144 73 150 60 56 63 96 70 56 920 99 93 23 56 49 81 126 62 22
22% 29% 15% 24% 17% 23% 19% 23% 19% 21% 24% 33% 23% 8% 22% 17% 24% 34% 17% 9%
DONT KNOW/REFUSED 32 21 11 15 17 5 19 6 2 5 24 8 20 4 13 2 6 12 13 al
3% 4% 2% 2% 5% 2% 6% 2% 1% 2% 7% 3% 5% 2% 5% 1% 2% 3% 4% 0%
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